MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT
1800 Washington BoulevardBaltimore MD 21230
MDE 410-537-30001-800-633-6101

&

APPROVED ASBESTOS TRAINING PROVIDERS...The firms listed offer several types of courses; e.g. MD
Initial, 6-hours (for O&M only), MD review, 4-hours (for O&M only), MD approved worker through project
designer, MD worker through project designer recertification AHERA-type. NOT ALL FIRMS OFFER ALL OF
THE ABOVE. NOT ALL FIRMS OFFER TRAINING TO THE PUBLIC. For information on training sources not
listed below, call 410-537-3801.

Aerosol Monitoring and Analysis
1331 Ashton Road, PO Box 646

Hanover MD 21076-3120

Phone: 410-684-3327

Fax #: 410-684-3724

Contact: E Rush Barnett/Dawn Joy
Approval No.: 21 02 02

E Mail: rbarnett or djoy@amatraining.com
Web Site.www.amatraining.com

Aria Environmental, Inc.
1610 Regal Drive

Sykesville MD 21784

Phone: 410-549-5774

Fax #: 410-549-4488

Cell #: 410-746-6835

Contact: Dan or Michele Twilley
Approval No: 21 08 61

Email: dtwilley@ariaenviro.com
Web Site: www.ariaenviro.com

Asbestos Workers Local 24 Joint
Apprenticeship Committee

901 Montgomery St.

Laurel MD 20707-3411

Phone: 301-498-9162

Fax #: 301-448-498-9163

Contact: Brian S. Cavey

Approval No.: 21 16 67

Email: brian.cavey@insulators24.org

ATC Associates Inc

9231 Rumsey Rd.

Columbia MD 21045-1924

Phone: 410-381-0232

Fax #: 410-381-8908

Contact: Clayton Miller/Melinda Smith
Approval No.: 21 14 01

E Mail: clayton.miller@atcassociates.com
E Mail: Melinda.smith@atcassociates.com

Recycled Paper www. mde.state.md.us TTY Users 1-800-735-2258
Via Maryland Relay Service
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DC Laborers’ Training

& Apprenticeship Institute (Union Members Only)
5332 First Place, NE

Washington DC 20011

Phone: 202-726-8820

Fax #: 202-726-8825

Contact: Lou DeGraff

Approval No.: 21 16 40

Web Site:.www.dclaborers.org

Email: erinltf@aol.com

Global Environmental Solutions
8300 Merrifield Ave., Suite B
Fairfax VA 22031-4413

Phone: 703-205-9188, fax —9186
Toll Free: 888-645-3248

Contact: Michael Norris

Approval No: 48 00 62

Email: mnorris@gestraining.com
Web Sitewww@gestraining.com

Laborer's District Council Training Fund For Baltimore (Union & Vicinity Members Only)
3200 Wilkens Avenue

Baltimore MD 21229-4226

Phone: 410-525-1500

Fax #: 410-525-0090

Contact: Lou DeGraff/Larry Neighoff

Approval No.: 21 07 13

Maryland Department of the Environment
(State Employees Only)

1800 Washington Blvd., STE 725

Baltimore MD 21230-1720

Phone: 410-537-3200

Contact: Rebecca MacEwen/Mike Sweeney
Approval No.: 21 25 00

E Mail: rmacewen@mde.state.md.us

E Mail: msweeney@mde.state.md.us

Web Sitewww.mde.state.md.us/asbestos

Maxximus Environmental
1010 Rockville Pike, Ste 200
Rockville MD 20852

Phone: 301-674-9041

Contact: Jerome F Jacob
Approval No.: 21-15-74

E-mail: wwierry13@hotmail.com

@ Recycled Paper www.mde.state.md.us TTY Users 1-800-735-2258
Via Maryland Relay Service



Name
Page Two

Princeton Industrial

Training Institute

PO Box 5888

Bethesda MD 20824

Phone: 301-326-3522

Fax # 410-685-0371

Contact: Paulo Fernandes

Approval No.: 21 15 43

E Mail: pfernandes@wmssolutions.com

Professional Training Associates Inc
Stores Building

46 South Linden Street, Suite C
Duquesne PA 15110-1091

Phone: 412-460-0266

Fax #: 412-460-0269*

Contact: Greg Ashman

Approval No.: 39 00 07

E Mail: gashman@ptainc.com

Updated on 8/4/14

@ Recycled Paper www.mde.state.md.us TTY Users 1-800-735-2258
Via Maryland Relay Service



